

Payment



For sponsorship & player registration, please return completed form along with your payment. Confirmation of registration and/or sponsorship, along with any other details, will follow.

Three Ways to Pay:

1) Pay by Check and Mail with Entry Form: Make checks payable to

LUCY'S FIRST STEP FUND

- 2) Pay Online through PayPal www.lucysfirststep.org
- 3) Pay at the Event Credit card payments available the day of the event.

Гeleр	hone#				

Send registration & entry fees to: **Lucy's First Step Fund**

PO Box 9372 Erie, PA 16505 814-969-1267 lucysfirststep@gmail.com www.lucysfirststep.org

Gifts to Lucy' First Step are tax deductible to the full extent of the Internal Revenue Code Section 501 (C) (3) #47-3741977.







2025 Lucy's First Step "Irons for Angels" Golf Tournament Registration



15th Annual

"Irons for Angels"



Golf Tournament



Friday, July 11, 2025

1:00 pm Shotgun Start 4-person Scramble

Beechwood Golf Course

6401 Gorski Rd. · Fairview, PA 16415

This event *SELLS OUT* every year! Register NOW to save your spot!

Lucy's First Step Fund was established to address the needs of parents who have suffered the death of a child. We strive to support those individuals and families as they struggle to cope and adjust in dealing with the loss. We are running a counselor moderated group therapy program as well as providing financial assistance for private counseling and infant burials. Whether the loss was from miscarriage, still born, illness or accident, we feel that everyone should have access to the tools they need to heal in a healthy safe manner.

In loving memory of Lucy Mitchell (1)



How to sponsor



Please complete sponsorship registration & submit payment **by July 1st** in order to be included in promotions & the event program.

An acknowledgement letter will be provided.

Sponsorship Opportunities

All sponsors will be included in event program, recognized at banquet dinner *PLEASE CALL TO CONFIRM IF THERE IS STILL ROOM FOR A TEAM PRIOR TO SENDING SPONSORSHIP* we already have a waiting list

Gold Sponsor -\$700

Banner at 1st hole Banner at dinner Hole sponsorship 4 golfers

Silver Sponsor -\$500

Name displayed at refreshment sites Hole sponsorship 2 golfers

Bronze Sponsor -\$300

Name displayed at registration table Hole sponsorship 2 golfers

Hole Sponsor - \$100

Prize Donations

Golf merchandise, gift certificates & monetary donations will be used to reward multiple skill prizes & best scoring teams.

Companies may also choose to promote their logo by providing Lucy's First Step Fund 144 golf related items to be given to each golfer.



How to play



To register a team, please complete the registration form & include payment by **June 30th**.

Space is limited to the first 144 players, so register today to ensure your spot!

Noon - 12:45 Team Registration 1:00 pm Shotgun Start

Player Fees

\$90 per player • \$360 per team

Outing fees include: Hot Dog Lunch, Buffet & Beverages

> 18 holes of golf with cart Skill Contests, Prizes & Chinese Auction



Thank you for your support!

2025 Lucy's First Step Golf Coordinators Pete & Lesley Mitchell

Mail registration or call with questions:

PO Box 9372 Erie, PA 16505 814-969-1267

lucysfirststep@gmail.com www.lucyfirststep.org



Cut here and return with registration & paymen

How to register



Team Registration

Team Name:					
Player 1:					
Player 2:					
Player 3:					
Player 4:					
Team Contact:					
Address:					
Phone Number:					
Email:					
Sponsor Registration					
\$700 Gold Sponsor (4 Golfers)					
\$500 Silver Sponsor (2 Golfers)					
\$300 Silver Sponsor (2 Golfers)					
\$100 Hole Sponsor					
Team Name:					
Player 1:					
Player 2:					
Player 3:					
Player 4:					
Team Contact:					
Address:					
Phone Number:					
Email:					

^{*} Please call to change the number of golfers in your package.